Welfare Trust

7.68

50,000,000

26

Sale / Purchase of Equity Shares by Promoters / Directors / Directors of our Promoter / Promoter Group entities

4. Shareholding pattern of the Company prior and post this Issue

5a) Particulars of top ten shareholders on the date of filing this Prospectus with RoC

Name Nature of
Transaction

Maximum
Price (in Rs.)

Date Minimum Price
(in Rs.)

Date Aggregate Sale
(No. of Equity

Shares)
Ms. Silloo
Patel

Sale through
the Stock
Exchange

425.34 January 20, 2006 224.25 September 28,
2005

15,736

S.
No.

Name of the shareholder Number of
Equity Shares of

Re. 1 each
1 Patel Realtors Private. Limited 13,569,160
2 Praham Engineering Co. Private. Limited 13,075,560
3 Patel Engineering Employee Welfare Trust 3,325,950
4 FID Funds (Mauritius) Limited 1,537,941
5 Prudential ICICI Trust Limited 1,500,000
6 Mr. Rupen Patel 1,344,600
7 Janki Patel 1,196,700
8 Vimla Patel 960,800
9 Dinesh G Patel 829,500
10 Shantilal Hirji Patel 759,000

Name of the Shareholders Pre-Issue Equity Capital Post-Issue Equity Capital *
 Number of Equity

Shares
% Number of Equity

Shares
%

Promoters and Promoter Group
Mr. Pravin Patel   211,800 0.42   211,800 0.36
Mr. Rupen Patel   1,344,600 2.69   1,344,600 2.25
Ms. Sonal Patel   102,000 0.20   102,000 0.17
Patel Realtors Private Limited   13,569,160 27.14   13,569,160 22.74
Praham Engineering Company Private
Limited

   13,075,560 26.15   13,075,560 21.92

Persons Acting in Concert   3,956,066 7.91   3,956,066 6.63
Sub-Total   32,259,186 64.52   32,259,186 54.07

Non-Promoters
Institutional Investors   45.93
A. Mutual Funds and UTI 2,702,201 5.40 27,399,869
B. Banks, Financial Institutions,
Insurance Companies

1,300 0.00

C. FIIs 2,659,856 5.32
Sub-Total 5,363,357 10.73
Others
A. Private Bodies Corporate 493,696 0.99
B. Indian Public 8,441,370 16.89
C. NRIs/OCBs 116,441 0.23
D. Others
ESOP Trust   3,325,950 6.65
Sub-Total 12,377,457 24.75

Total   50,000,000 100.00 59,659,055  100.00

27,399,869 45.9327,399,904

2,414,445 4.83
400

2,685,483 5.37
5,100,328 10.20

645,662 1.29
17.09
0.24

25.28

5,100,328

12,640,486

123,817
8,545,057

1,396,900

709,000

27

PATEL ENGINEERING LIMITED

5b) Particulars of top ten shareholders ten days prior to filing this Prospectus with RoC

5c) Particulars of the top shareholders 2 years prior to the date of filing this Prospectus with RoC

6. The Directors, the Promoters, the directors of our corporate Promoters or Promoter Group companies and
the BRLMs to this Issue have not entered into any buy-back, standby or similar arrangements for purchase
of Equity Shares of the Company from any person.

7. A Bidder cannot make a Bid for more than the number of Equity Shares Issued through the Issue, subject